



DOUGLAS COUNTY, KS PUBLIC WORKS OPERATIONS

3755 East 25th Street Lawrence, KS 66046 (785) 832-5293 Fax (785) 842-1201 www.douglascountyks.org

Sensitive Crop Locations

DGCO Sensitive Crop Locations
Protection Zone

The locations show in the red hatch have been registered in the Sensitive Crop Program with Douglas County, KS. If chemicals are to be sprayed in the blue hatched or Protection Zones, the property owner should be notified prior to the spray date. To find a list of landowners and phone numbers, or for more information on the Sensitive Crop Program, please contact the Douglas County Public Works Operations Division.

Date: May 18, 2022

Produced By: Douglas County Public Works

MAP DISCLAIMER: All data, information, and maps are provided "as is" without warranty or any representation of accuracy, timeliness of completeness. The burden for determining accuracy, completeness, timeliness, merchantability and fitness for or the appropriateness for use rests solely on the requester. Douglas County makes no warranties, express or implied, as to the use of the information obtained here. There are no implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

